

Cusick Community Management 8008 Corporate Center Drive, Suite 100 Charlotte, NC 28226 P) 704.544.7779 F) 704.542.0918 www.cusickcompany.com

Ebenezer Village & Cottages of Stockton Homeowners Association

August 17, 2022

Thank you for attending your community's special assessment meeting! Please submit the attached ballot at your earliest convenience. If you have any questions following this meeting, please contact CusickCompany.com. We look forward to our continued partnership and to helping you continue making Ebenezer Village and Cottages of Stockton an even better place to live.

Ebenezer Village Board of Directors Cottages of Stockton Board of Directors



EBENEZER VILLAGE HOMEOWNERS ASSOCIATION, INC.

c/o Cusick Community Management – 8008 Corporate Center Drive, Suite 100, Charlotte, NC 28226 – Ph: /04.544.///9; Fax: /04.542.0918

www.cusickcompany.com

SPECIAL ASSESSMENT BALLOT

For Repairs and Capital Improvements to the Community Pool

I/we, the record owner(s) of Address:		, do hereby
submit this ballot to cast my/our vote a	as follows for the voting of th	e special assessment to make capital
improvements and repairs to the comm	munity pool:	
I/we vote YES for the special repairs to the community pool in the total number of homes within the A I accept my share of the special assemble before December 1, 2022.	e amount of \$28,000.00 divides sociations of Ebenezer Vill	age and The Cottages of Stockton.
I/we vote NO for the special	assessment stated above.	
Homeowner's Signature	 Date	

